Waterproof CyberScan
COND600 Series
Portable Lab In Your Hands
Featuring the One-Glance-Tells-All
Comprehensive Multi-Data Screen Display
Measure conductivity from pure water to seawater with one
meter – Eutech’s latest Waterproof CyberScan COND600 series
accept 2-cell and 4-cell conductivity probes, allowing you to

Velcro Strap
for Firmer Grip
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Stock Code	 Item
ECCONWP61043K	 01X418307	 COND610 Meter with 4-Cell Electrode (3 m Cable),
	 	 Power Adapter & COND/TDS Carrying Kit Set
ECCONWP61003	 01X418306	 COND610 Meter with 4-Cell Electrode (3 m Cable)
ECCONWP61000	 01X418305	 COND610 Meter Only
ECCONWP60043K	 01X418304	 COND600 Meter with 4-Cell Electrode (3 m Cable),
	 	 Power Adapter & COND/TDS Carrying Kit Set
ECCONWP60003	 01X418303	 COND600 COND/TDS Meter with 4-Cell Electrode
	 	 (3 m Cable)
ECCONWP60000	 01X418302	 COND600 Meter Only
ECCONSEN91J	 01X244721	 2 Stainless Steel Rings Ultem-Body Electrode
	 	 with ATC, Cell Constant K=1.0, 16 x 110 mm,
	 	 8 Pin Connector & 1 m Cable
01X238761	 01X238761	 4-Cell Epoxy-body Electrode with ATC,
	 	 8 Pin Connector & 3 m Cable